

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6939 of 2026

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6962 of 2026

=====

VIRJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI DAFDA

Versus

THE COLLECTOR & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR AR THACKER(888) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

SHIVANG A THACKER(7424) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 08/06/2026

COMMON ORAL ORDER

At the request of the learned AGP to file affidavit, list on
22.06.2026.

ABHISHEK/89, 90

Sd/-
(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)